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Дистанция 18 Мальчики, 200m Вольный стиль 12 - 13 лет
03.11.2018 - 15:05 Результаты

Место Год рождения Время

1. ГОФМАН Максим 05 RUS ФизКульт, Ростов-на-Дону 1:59.41 60,00
25m: 13.17 13.17 75m: 42.65 14.81 125m: 1:13.31 15.22 175m: 1:44.19 15.33
50m: 27.84 14.67 100m: 58.09 15.44 150m: 1:28.86 15.55 200m: 1:59.41 15.22

2. ПРИХОДЬКО Данил 05 RUS СШОР 'Энергия', Красноярск 2:02.85 52,00
25m: 13.57 13.57 75m: 44.02 15.47 125m: 1:15.46 15.96 175m: 1:47.40 15.90
50m: 28.55 14.98 100m: 59.50 15.48 150m: 1:31.50 16.04 200m: 2:02.85 15.45

3. ШЕВЛЯКОВ Евгений 05 RUS МАУ ДО ДЮСШ, Энгельс 2:04.83 45,00
25m: 13.66 13.66 75m: 44.21 15.54 125m: 1:16.25 16.26 175m: 1:49.38 16.50
50m: 28.67 15.01 100m: 59.99 15.78 150m: 1:32.88 16.63 200m: 2:04.83 15.45

4. СУРОВ Василий 05 RUS ШП Чемпион, Тула 2:05.35 41,00
25m: 13.33 13.33 75m: 43.99 15.93 125m: 1:16.62 16.45 175m: 1:50.17 16.84
50m: 28.06 14.73 100m: 1:00.17 16.18 150m: 1:33.33 16.71 200m: 2:05.35 15.18

5. РЫЛЬКО Алексей 05 BLR ДЮСШ 'Янтарь', Минск 2:05.85 37,00
25m: 13.60 13.60 75m: 44.89 16.08 125m: 1:17.15 16.23 175m: 1:50.06 16.50
50m: 28.81 15.21 100m: 1:00.92 16.03 150m: 1:33.56 16.41 200m: 2:05.85 15.79

6. МАРКУШИН Александр 06 RUS СШОР-22 Коррал, Ростов-на-Дону 2:08.40 33,00
25m: 14.21 14.21 75m: 46.00 16.23 125m: 1:19.02 16.43 175m: 1:53.01 16.95
50m: 29.77 15.56 100m: 1:02.59 16.59 150m: 1:36.06 17.04 200m: 2:08.40 15.39

7. ТИЩЕНКО Владимир 05 RUS Спортивная школа № 2, Москва 2:08.55 30,00
25m: 13.81 13.81 75m: 45.42 16.12 125m: 1:18.74 16.68 175m: 1:52.81 16.62
50m: 29.30 15.49 100m: 1:02.06 16.64 150m: 1:36.19 17.45 200m: 2:08.55 15.74

8. КРАПИВИН Владислав 05 RUS СШОР Приморский, Санкт-Петербург 2:09.37 27,00
25m: 13.58 13.58 75m: 45.35 16.25 125m: 1:19.58 17.38 175m: 1:53.54 16.79
50m: 29.10 15.52 100m: 1:02.20 16.85 150m: 1:36.75 17.17 200m: 2:09.37 15.83

9. ИВАНОВ Никита 05 RUS Тосненский район, Тосно 2:09.92 24,00
25m: 13.76 13.76 75m: 45.89 16.35 125m: 1:19.34 16.69 175m: 1:53.67 17.02
50m: 29.54 15.78 100m: 1:02.65 16.76 150m: 1:36.65 17.31 200m: 2:09.92 16.25

10. СМИРНОВ Юрий 05 RUS Дельфин СПб, Санкт-Петербург 2:10.16 22,00
25m: 13.82 13.82 75m: 45.34 16.10 125m: 1:19.39 17.34 175m: 1:54.36 17.48
50m: 29.24 15.42 100m: 1:02.05 16.71 150m: 1:36.88 17.49 200m: 2:10.16 15.80

11. СЛУЧ Арсений 05 RUS СШ 'Косино', Москва 2:10.64 20,00
25m: 13.48 13.48 75m: 45.27 15.99 125m: 1:19.49 17.45 175m: 1:54.08 17.10
50m: 29.28 15.80 100m: 1:02.04 16.77 150m: 1:36.98 17.49 200m: 2:10.64 16.56

12. ЗВОНЕЦКИЙ Максим 05 UKR UA Swim Team 2:10.69 18,00
25m: 13.54 13.54 75m: 44.89 16.19 125m: 1:19.01 17.39 175m: 1:54.08 17.40
50m: 28.70 15.16 100m: 1:01.62 16.73 150m: 1:36.68 17.67 200m: 2:10.69 16.61

13. МИХАЙЛОВ Роман 06 BLR СДЮШОР 'Старт', Минск 2:10.71 16,00
25m: 13.79 13.79 75m: 46.16 16.54 125m: 1:20.35 16.97 175m: 1:54.69 16.75
50m: 29.62 15.83 100m: 1:03.38 17.22 150m: 1:37.94 17.59 200m: 2:10.71 16.02

14. ЮРЧЕНКО Вадим 05 RUS ШП С. Комаровой, Москва 2:11.14 14,00
25m: 13.97 13.97 75m: 45.75 16.15 125m: 1:20.23 17.57 175m: 1:54.55 17.10
50m: 29.60 15.63 100m: 1:02.66 16.91 150m: 1:37.45 17.22 200m: 2:11.14 16.59

15. ШАХОВ Григорий 05 RUS СШ ЭКРАН, Санкт Петербург 2:12.11 12,00
25m: 13.67 13.67 75m: 46.66 16.93 125m: 1:21.30 17.35 175m: 1:55.94 17.10
50m: 29.73 16.06 100m: 1:03.95 17.29 150m: 1:38.84 17.54 200m: 2:12.11 16.17

16. ИСАКОВ Михаил 05 RUS Спортивная школа № 2, Москва 2:12.27 10,00
25m: 14.35 14.35 75m: 46.64 16.43 125m: 1:21.08 17.64 175m: 1:55.95 17.62
50m: 30.21 15.86 100m: 1:03.44 16.80 150m: 1:38.33 17.25 200m: 2:12.27 16.32
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17. ГОЛИКОВ Даниил 05 RUS СШ г. Ивантеевки, Ивантеевка 2:12.29 9,00
25m: 14.42 14.42 75m: 47.02 16.47 125m: 1:21.24 16.91 175m: 1:55.85 16.95
50m: 30.55 16.13 100m: 1:04.33 17.31 150m: 1:38.90 17.66 200m: 2:12.29 16.44

18. НИКИТИН Иван 05 BLR Цор г. Жлобин, г. Жлобин 2:13.25 8,00
25m: 14.60 14.60 75m: 47.76 16.75 125m: 1:22.09 17.15 175m: 1:56.77 17.21
50m: 31.01 16.41 100m: 1:04.94 17.18 150m: 1:39.56 17.47 200m: 2:13.25 16.48

19. ДЕРБАСОВ Дмитрий 05 RUS ШП Чемпион, Тула 2:13.26 7,00
25m: 13.75 13.75 75m: 46.08 16.62 125m: 1:20.83 16.97 175m: 1:56.33 17.70
50m: 29.46 15.71 100m: 1:03.86 17.78 150m: 1:38.63 17.80 200m: 2:13.26 16.93

20. ОСМАНОВ Руслан 05 RUS Тверская область , Тверь 2:13.49 6,00
25m: 13.98 13.98 75m: 46.29 16.68 125m: 1:20.79 17.48 175m: 1:56.80 17.80
50m: 29.61 15.63 100m: 1:03.31 17.02 150m: 1:39.00 18.21 200m: 2:13.49 16.69

21. БЕЗБОРОДЬКО Вадим 05 BLR ДЮСШ 'Янтарь', Минск 2:14.65 5,00
25m: 14.70 14.70 75m: 48.03 17.18 125m: 1:23.36 18.22 175m: 1:58.37 17.31
50m: 30.85 16.15 100m: 1:05.14 17.11 150m: 1:41.06 17.70 200m: 2:14.65 16.28

22. КОВАЛЕВ Владислав 05 RUS ДЮСШ г.Нелидово, г.Нелидово 2:15.50 4,00
25m: 14.89 14.89 75m: 47.93 16.76 125m: 1:22.48 17.01 175m: 1:58.38 17.88
50m: 31.17 16.28 100m: 1:05.47 17.54 150m: 1:40.50 18.02 200m: 2:15.50 17.12

23. ГАПОНЬКО Дмитрий 05 BLR Борисов 2:16.20 3,00
25m: 15.12 15.12 75m: 48.70 16.98 125m: 1:23.64 17.33 175m: 1:59.55 17.82
50m: 31.72 16.60 100m: 1:06.31 17.61 150m: 1:41.73 18.09 200m: 2:16.20 16.65

24. ЖАРОВ Андрей 05 RUS ШП С. Комаровой, Москва 2:16.73 2,00
25m: 13.88 13.88 75m: 46.04 16.46 125m: 1:21.68 17.70 175m: 1:59.06 18.87
50m: 29.58 15.70 100m: 1:03.98 17.94 150m: 1:40.19 18.51 200m: 2:16.73 17.67

25. ПАНАСЮК Иван 05 BLR МГ'СДЮШОР', Могилев 2:18.32 1,00
25m: 14.67 14.67 75m: 48.59 17.35 125m: 1:24.06 17.91 175m: 2:00.46 18.26
50m: 31.24 16.57 100m: 1:06.15 17.56 150m: 1:42.20 18.14 200m: 2:18.32 17.86

26. ВАВИЛОВ Егор 05 RUS МБУС СШ 'САТУРН', Раменское 2:18.74 -
25m: 15.10 15.10 75m: 50.01 17.64 125m: 1:26.37 18.32 175m: 2:02.23 17.56
50m: 32.37 17.27 100m: 1:08.05 18.04 150m: 1:44.67 18.30 200m: 2:18.74 16.51

27. МАТЮШИН Святослав 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:18.93 -
25m: 14.72 14.72 75m: 49.29 17.66 125m: 1:25.93 18.49 175m: 2:02.59 18.43
50m: 31.63 16.91 100m: 1:07.44 18.15 150m: 1:44.16 18.23 200m: 2:18.93 16.34

28. KAIRYS Matas 05 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 2:19.24 -
25m: 14.59 14.59 75m: 49.03 17.79 125m: 1:25.51 18.41 175m: 2:02.99 19.03
50m: 31.24 16.65 100m: 1:07.10 18.07 150m: 1:43.96 18.45 200m: 2:19.24 16.25

29. СЕРГЕЕВ Константин 05 RUS ДЮСШ ВВС Вязьма, Вязьма 2:19.33 -
25m: 15.50 15.50 75m: 50.04 17.41 125m: 1:25.65 17.70 175m: 2:01.72 17.91
50m: 32.63 17.13 100m: 1:07.95 17.91 150m: 1:43.81 18.16 200m: 2:19.33 17.61

30. ЕЛИСЕЕВ Александр 06 RUS ШП С. Комаровой, Москва 2:20.24 -
25m: 15.28 15.28 75m: 49.32 17.40 125m: 1:26.17 18.74 175m: 2:02.73 18.00
50m: 31.92 16.64 100m: 1:07.43 18.11 150m: 1:44.73 18.56 200m: 2:20.24 17.51

31. ТЮРИН Федор 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:20.42 -
25m: 15.22 15.22 75m: 50.05 17.34 125m: 1:27.04 18.44 175m: 2:03.55 17.89
50m: 32.71 17.49 100m: 1:08.60 18.55 150m: 1:45.66 18.62 200m: 2:20.42 16.87

32. ПРОКУРАТОВ Валерий 05 RUS СШОР Юность Москвы , Москва 2:20.88 -
25m: 14.69 14.69 75m: 48.93 17.95 125m: 1:26.19 18.94 175m: 2:03.11 18.14
50m: 30.98 16.29 100m: 1:07.25 18.32 150m: 1:44.97 18.78 200m: 2:20.88 17.77

33. ГОЛЬДЕНБЕРГ Григорий 05 RUS СШ г. Ивантеевки, Ивантеевка 2:21.11 -
25m: 15.19 15.19 75m: 49.41 17.62 125m: 1:25.91 18.48 175m: 2:03.50 18.83
50m: 31.79 16.60 100m: 1:07.43 18.02 150m: 1:44.67 18.76 200m: 2:21.11 17.61
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34. КЛЮЙ Никита 05 BLR ДЮСШ 'Янтарь', Минск 2:21.22 -
25m: 15.18 15.18 75m: 50.99 18.19 125m: 1:27.92 18.43 175m: 2:04.52 18.21
50m: 32.80 17.62 100m: 1:09.49 18.50 150m: 1:46.31 18.39 200m: 2:21.22 16.70

35. ЧАЙКОВСКИЙ Арсений 06 BLR БРЕСТ-ЦОР 2:21.35 -
25m: 15.54 15.54 75m: 50.58 17.70 125m: 1:27.16 18.49 175m: 2:04.02 18.44
50m: 32.88 17.34 100m: 1:08.67 18.09 150m: 1:45.58 18.42 200m: 2:21.35 17.33

36. ИОНОВ Артем 06 RUS ДЮСШ ВВС Вязьма, Вязьма 2:21.39 -
25m: 15.52 15.52 75m: 50.70 18.04 125m: 1:27.72 18.66 175m: 2:04.52 18.47
50m: 32.66 17.14 100m: 1:09.06 18.36 150m: 1:46.05 18.33 200m: 2:21.39 16.87

37. ОКРЕМА Артем 05 RUS ДЮСШ 62, Москва 2:21.51 -
25m: 15.41 15.41 75m: 50.32 17.75 125m: 1:26.83 18.29 175m: 2:04.43 18.65
50m: 32.57 17.16 100m: 1:08.54 18.22 150m: 1:45.78 18.95 200m: 2:21.51 17.08

38. СЕРЫЙ Павел 05 BLR БРЕСТ-ЦОР 2:21.94 -
25m: 14.79 14.79 75m: 49.40 17.75 125m: 1:26.28 18.54 175m: 2:03.60 18.64
50m: 31.65 16.86 100m: 1:07.74 18.34 150m: 1:44.96 18.68 200m: 2:21.94 18.34

МУРИН Иван 05 BLR БРЕСТ-ЦОР 2:21.94 -
25m: 15.50 15.50 75m: 51.53 18.43 125m: 1:27.90 18.25 175m: 2:04.32 17.95
50m: 33.10 17.60 100m: 1:09.65 18.12 150m: 1:46.37 18.47 200m: 2:21.94 17.62

40. ШМЕЛЬКОВ Дмитрий 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:23.47 -
25m: 15.05 15.05 75m: 49.99 17.94 125m: 1:27.54 19.42 175m: 2:05.29 18.85
50m: 32.05 17.00 100m: 1:08.12 18.13 150m: 1:46.44 18.90 200m: 2:23.47 18.18

41. ЕРМОЛОВИЧ Святослав 05 BLR СДЮШОР 'Старт', Минск 2:23.72 -
25m: 14.26 14.26 75m: 48.94 18.19 125m: 1:27.15 19.53 175m: 2:06.09 19.02
50m: 30.75 16.49 100m: 1:07.62 18.68 150m: 1:47.07 19.92 200m: 2:23.72 17.63

42. МИЛКИН Александр 06 RUS СШ г. Ивантеевки, Ивантеевка 2:24.29 -
25m: 14.89 14.89 75m: 49.73 18.01 125m: 1:27.55 18.96 175m: 2:06.68 19.67
50m: 31.72 16.83 100m: 1:08.59 18.86 150m: 1:47.01 19.46 200m: 2:24.29 17.61

43. СОЛОДУХА Леонид 05 BLR БРЕСТ-ЦОР 2:24.47 -
25m: 16.39 16.39 75m: 52.95 18.47 125m: 1:30.78 18.69 175m: 2:07.28 18.13
50m: 34.48 18.09 100m: 1:12.09 19.14 150m: 1:49.15 18.37 200m: 2:24.47 17.19

44. КАНАНОВИЧ Игорь 05 BLR ДЮСШ 'Янтарь', Минск 2:24.60 -
25m: 14.66 14.66 75m: 50.14 18.07 125m: 1:28.34 19.28 175m: 2:06.83 18.99
50m: 32.07 17.41 100m: 1:09.06 18.92 150m: 1:47.84 19.50 200m: 2:24.60 17.77

45. БЫЧЕНКОВ Владимир 05 RUS СК 'Таурас-Фитнес', Санкт-Петербург 2:24.61 -
25m: 15.33 15.33 75m: 50.72 18.29 125m: 1:27.29 17.69 175m: 2:05.42
50m: 32.43 17.10 100m: 1:09.60 18.88 150m: 2:24.44 57.15 200m: 2:24.61 19.19

46. КУПРЮХИН Савва 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:24.65 -
25m: 15.34 15.34 75m: 51.53 18.76 125m: 1:29.31 19.04 175m: 2:07.23 18.99
50m: 32.77 17.43 100m: 1:10.27 18.74 150m: 1:48.24 18.93 200m: 2:24.65 17.42

47. РОЩИН Владислав 06 RUS ФК Зебра Мытищи, Мытищи 2:24.95 -
25m: 15.56 15.56 75m: 51.50 18.35 125m: 1:29.81 19.30 175m: 2:07.47 18.27
50m: 33.15 17.59 100m: 1:10.51 19.01 150m: 1:49.20 19.39 200m: 2:24.95 17.48

48. ГАВРИЛЕНКО Илья 06 BLR ГЦОР СОК 'Трактор', Минск 2:25.04 -
25m: 15.23 15.23 75m: 51.49 19.13 125m: 1:30.59 19.96 175m: 2:08.27 17.40
50m: 32.36 17.13 100m: 1:10.63 19.14 150m: 1:50.87 20.28 200m: 2:25.04 16.77

49. ДАНИЛОВ Арсений 06 RUS Москва 2:25.08 -
25m: 14.77 14.77 75m: 50.19 18.39 125m: 1:29.08 19.72 175m: 2:07.29 18.77
50m: 31.80 17.03 100m: 1:09.36 19.17 150m: 1:48.52 19.44 200m: 2:25.08 17.79

50. ГУСЕВ Иван 06 RUS Тверская область , Тверь 2:25.35 -
25m: 15.39 15.39 75m: 52.49 19.13 125m: 1:31.22 19.28 175m: 2:09.00 18.45
50m: 33.36 17.97 100m: 1:11.94 19.45 150m: 1:50.55 19.33 200m: 2:25.35 16.35
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51. ДЕНИСЕНКО Максим 05 UKR КДЮСШ г.Березно, Березно 2:25.75 -
25m: 15.28 15.28 75m: 51.52 18.59 125m: 1:30.09 19.81 175m: 2:08.95 18.95
50m: 32.93 17.65 100m: 1:10.28 18.76 150m: 1:50.00 19.91 200m: 2:25.75 16.80

52. ГЕРОНИМЕ Максим 05 RUS Салехард, Салехард 2:25.77 -
25m: 15.64 15.64 75m: 51.07 17.88 125m: 1:28.33 18.76 175m: 2:07.70 20.13
50m: 33.19 17.55 100m: 1:09.57 18.50 150m: 1:47.57 19.24 200m: 2:25.77 18.07

53. РАЗУМЕЦ Константин 06 RUS СШОР №3 калининский , Санкт-Петербург2:26.27 -
25m: 16.28 16.28 75m: 52.89 18.27 125m: 1:30.82 19.22 175m: 2:08.19 18.31
50m: 34.62 18.34 100m: 1:11.60 18.71 150m: 1:49.88 19.06 200m: 2:26.27 18.08

54. ЧИКУНОВ Денис 06 RUS ШП Чемпион, Тула 2:27.01 -
25m: 15.24 15.24 75m: 50.98 18.44 125m: 1:29.71 19.63 175m: 2:08.79 19.56
50m: 32.54 17.30 100m: 1:10.08 19.10 150m: 1:49.23 19.52 200m: 2:27.01 18.22

55. ПАНИН Станислав 05 RUS ФК Зебра Мытищи, Мытищи 2:27.85 -
25m: 15.18 15.18 75m: 50.96 18.54 125m: 1:30.32 19.85 175m: 2:09.51 19.31
50m: 32.42 17.24 100m: 1:10.47 19.51 150m: 1:50.20 19.88 200m: 2:27.85 18.34

56. MASALSKI Gabriel 05 POL WODNIK 2:28.54 -
25m: 13.80 13.80 75m: 47.66 17.72 125m: 1:25.45 19.44 175m: 2:09.71 25.89
50m: 29.94 16.14 100m: 1:06.01 18.35 150m: 1:43.82 18.37 200m: 2:28.54 18.83

57. ВЛАДИМИРОВ Даниил 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , Санкт - Петербург2:28.99 -
25m: 15.35 15.35 75m: 52.46 19.16 125m: 1:32.00 19.40 175m: 2:10.62 19.38
50m: 33.30 17.95 100m: 1:12.60 20.14 150m: 1:51.24 19.24 200m: 2:28.99 18.37

58. ЩИГЛЕВСКИЙ Евгений 06 BLR ДЮСШ 'Янтарь', Минск 2:29.18 -
25m: 15.81 15.81 75m: 52.49 18.96 125m: 1:30.88 19.51 175m: 2:10.25 19.47
50m: 33.53 17.72 100m: 1:11.37 18.88 150m: 1:50.78 19.90 200m: 2:29.18 18.93

59. КАСЬЯНОВ Михаил 05 RUS Москва 2:29.59 -
25m: 15.54 15.54 75m: 51.05 18.09 125m: 1:30.18 20.27 175m: 2:10.47 19.77
50m: 32.96 17.42 100m: 1:09.91 18.86 150m: 1:50.70 20.52 200m: 2:29.59 19.12

60. СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Евгений 05 RUS МБУ ДЮСШ, Долгопрудный 2:30.48 -
25m: 15.85 15.85 75m: 53.42 19.16 125m: 1:32.85 19.47 175m: 2:12.45 19.71
50m: 34.26 18.41 100m: 1:13.38 19.96 150m: 1:52.74 19.89 200m: 2:30.48 18.03

61. СЛИЖ Иван 05 RUS ДЮСШ № 1 г. Сегежи, Сегежа 2:31.07 -
25m: 15.74 15.74 75m: 53.20 19.36 125m: 1:34.12 20.81 175m: 2:14.45 20.06
50m: 33.84 18.10 100m: 1:13.31 20.11 150m: 1:54.39 20.27 200m: 2:31.07 16.62

62. СОРОКИН Назар 06 RUS СШ№62, Москва 2:31.27 -
25m: 15.84 15.84 75m: 53.61 19.69 125m: 1:33.16 19.17 175m: 2:12.35 19.92
50m: 33.92 18.08 100m: 1:13.99 20.38 150m: 1:52.43 19.27 200m: 2:31.27 18.92

63. БОРИСЕНКО Максим 06 RUS ДЮСШ ВВС Вязьма, Вязьма 2:31.46 -
25m: 16.27 16.27 75m: 53.04 18.67 125m: 1:32.53 19.51 175m: 2:12.49 19.79
50m: 34.37 18.10 100m: 1:13.02 19.98 150m: 1:52.70 20.17 200m: 2:31.46 18.97

64. БУРАЧКОВ Никита 06 RUS СШ г. Ивантеевки, Ивантеевка 2:31.58 -
25m: 15.67 15.67 75m: 53.23 19.59 125m: 1:32.96 20.10 175m: 2:12.95 20.30
50m: 33.64 17.97 100m: 1:12.86 19.63 150m: 1:52.65 19.69 200m: 2:31.58 18.63

65. ПОЗДНЯКОВ Леонид 06 RUS ФОК "Радужный", Елизово 2:31.59 -
25m: 14.70 14.70 75m: 49.74 18.06 125m: 1:29.60 19.97 175m: 2:12.14 20.95
50m: 31.68 16.98 100m: 1:09.63 19.89 150m: 1:51.19 21.59 200m: 2:31.59 19.45

66. ТУРКУЛЕЦКИЙ Тимофей 06 BLR Цор г. Жлобин, г. Жлобин 2:31.71 -
25m: 15.56 15.56 75m: 52.16 19.13 125m: 1:31.89 20.12 175m: 2:12.89 20.22
50m: 33.03 17.47 100m: 1:11.77 19.61 150m: 1:52.67 20.78 200m: 2:31.71 18.82

67. ШЛЯХОВ Арсений 06 RUS МБУ ДЮСШ, Долгопрудный 2:32.10 -
25m: 16.20 16.20 75m: 54.90 19.60 125m: 1:34.15 19.68 175m: 2:13.96 19.51
50m: 35.30 19.10 100m: 1:14.47 19.57 150m: 1:54.45 20.30 200m: 2:32.10 18.14
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68. БОРИСЮК Семён 06 RUS Салехард, Салехард 2:32.24 -
25m: 16.10 16.10 75m: 53.79 19.40 125m: 1:33.36 19.83 175m: 2:13.30 19.89
50m: 34.39 18.29 100m: 1:13.53 19.74 150m: 1:53.41 20.05 200m: 2:32.24 18.94

69. АВЕРЬЯНОВ Алексей 06 RUS СШ 'Весна' , Подольск 2:32.99 -
25m: 16.88 16.88 75m: 56.03 20.20 125m: 1:35.42 19.59 175m: 2:15.05 19.74
50m: 35.83 18.95 100m: 1:15.83 19.80 150m: 1:55.31 19.89 200m: 2:32.99 17.94

70. ВОРОНИН Иван 05 BLR Цор г. Жлобин, г. Жлобин 2:34.43 -
25m: 15.42 15.42 75m: 53.37 19.91 125m: 1:34.48 20.85 175m: 2:15.36 20.51
50m: 33.46 18.04 100m: 1:13.63 20.26 150m: 1:54.85 20.37 200m: 2:34.43 19.07

71. ПАНКОВ Иван 06 RUS ДЮСШ г.Нелидово, г.Нелидово 2:34.59 -
25m: 16.73 16.73 75m: 54.86 19.48 125m: 1:34.66 19.85 175m: 2:15.28 20.02
50m: 35.38 18.65 100m: 1:14.81 19.95 150m: 1:55.26 20.60 200m: 2:34.59 19.31

72. ПРОТАС Владислав 05 BLR ДЮСШ 'Янтарь', Минск 2:35.54 -
25m: 16.21 16.21 75m: 54.32 19.61 125m: 1:35.06 20.43 175m: 2:16.85 20.78
50m: 34.71 18.50 100m: 1:14.63 20.31 150m: 1:56.07 21.01 200m: 2:35.54 18.69

73. ИВАНЧУК Кирилл 06 RUS Салехард, Салехард 2:35.95 -
25m: 16.57 16.57 75m: 54.70 19.49 125m: 1:35.95 20.76 175m: 2:17.75 20.49
50m: 35.21 18.64 100m: 1:15.19 20.49 150m: 1:57.26 21.31 200m: 2:35.95 18.20

74. ВОЕВОДИН Александр 06 BLR БРЕСТ-ЦОР 2:36.64 -
25m: 16.99 16.99 75m: 55.40 19.60 125m: 1:35.89 20.43 175m: 2:17.44 20.37
50m: 35.80 18.81 100m: 1:15.46 20.06 150m: 1:57.07 21.18 200m: 2:36.64 19.20

75. БОЖЬЕВ Георгий 06 RUS СОК Сатурн Раменское 2:36.95 -
25m: 16.50 16.50 75m: 55.33 19.72 125m: 1:36.02 20.46 175m: 2:18.23 21.08
50m: 35.61 19.11 100m: 1:15.56 20.23 150m: 1:57.15 21.13 200m: 2:36.95 18.72

76. ИСАЧЕНКО Глеб 06 RUS ФК Зебра Мытищи, Мытищи 2:37.85 -
25m: 17.16 17.16 75m: 56.13 19.84 125m: 1:37.22 20.68 175m: 2:18.12 20.43
50m: 36.29 19.13 100m: 1:16.54 20.41 150m: 1:57.69 20.47 200m: 2:37.85 19.73

77. ГОЛУБЕЦ Глеб 06 BLR СДЮШОР 'Старт', Минск 2:39.46 -
25m: 18.11 18.11 75m: 58.07 20.43 125m: 1:39.21 20.76 175m: 2:20.45 20.45
50m: 37.64 19.53 100m: 1:18.45 20.38 150m: 2:00.00 20.79 200m: 2:39.46 19.01

78. КУК Михаил 06 RUS Салехард, Салехард 2:39.50 -
25m: 17.31 17.31 75m: 58.04 20.75 125m: 1:38.52 20.13 175m: 2:18.99 19.99
50m: 37.29 19.98 100m: 1:18.39 20.35 150m: 1:59.00 20.48 200m: 2:39.50 20.51

79. ЧИЧКАН Александр 06 BLR ДЮСШ 'Янтарь', Минск 2:41.27 -
25m: 16.22 16.22 75m: 55.61 20.42 125m: 1:37.87 21.80 175m: 2:21.02 22.24
50m: 35.19 18.97 100m: 1:16.07 20.46 150m: 1:58.78 20.91 200m: 2:41.27 20.25

80. АНТОНОВ Максим 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , Санкт - Петербург2:41.46 -
25m: 17.34 17.34 75m: 56.87 19.52 125m: 1:38.07 20.59 175m: 2:21.10 20.78
50m: 37.35 20.01 100m: 1:17.48 20.61 150m: 2:00.32 22.25 200m: 2:41.46 20.36

81. ХОРЛИКОВ Тимофей 06 RUS Салехард, Салехард 2:42.28 -
25m: 17.36 17.36 75m: 59.05 21.39 125m: 1:40.66 20.78 175m: 2:23.21 20.65
50m: 37.66 20.30 100m: 1:19.88 20.83 150m: 2:02.56 21.90 200m: 2:42.28 19.07

82. ŽUKAS Nikita 06 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 2:42.32 -
25m: 17.53 17.53 75m: 58.17 20.76 125m: 1:39.76 20.92 175m: 2:21.93 20.90
50m: 37.41 19.88 100m: 1:18.84 20.67 150m: 2:01.03 21.27 200m: 2:42.32 20.39

83. СЕНИЧЕВ Владимир 06 BLR ДЮСШ1 Минского райна, Минск 2:42.52 -
25m: 17.65 17.65 75m: 57.24 175m: 2:22.24 42.84
50m: 1:18.47 1:00.82 125m: 1:39.40 42.16 200m: 2:42.52 20.28

84. ПЕТРЕНКО Лев 06 RUS Салехард, Салехард 2:48.57 -
25m: 17.21 17.21 75m: 59.23 22.57 125m: 1:45.47 23.46 175m: 2:29.36 20.43
50m: 36.66 19.45 100m: 1:22.01 22.78 150m: 2:08.93 23.46 200m: 2:48.57 19.21
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85. САВКО Арсений 06 BLR СДЮШОР 'Старт', Минск 2:48.99 -
25m: 17.45 17.45 75m: 1:44.59 1:06.99 125m: 2:29.87 1:07.84 200m: 2:48.99 41.38
50m: 37.60 20.15 100m: 1:22.03 150m: 2:07.61

86. САВИЦКИЙ Влад 06 BLR ГЦОР СОК 'Трактор', Минск 2:49.03 -
25m: 16.68 16.68 75m: 1:00.72 23.03 125m: 1:46.22 23.19 175m: 2:30.77 22.17
50m: 37.69 21.01 100m: 1:23.03 22.31 150m: 2:08.60 22.38 200m: 2:49.03 18.26

87. ШИРОКИХ Павел 06 RUS СОК Сатурн Раменское 2:55.51 -
25m: 18.25 18.25 75m: 1:01.16 22.35 125m: 1:47.28 23.11 175m: 2:33.81 23.07
50m: 38.81 20.56 100m: 1:24.17 23.01 150m: 2:10.74 23.46 200m: 2:55.51 21.70

88. КОТОВ Никита 06 BLR Цор г. Жлобин, г. Жлобин 3:00.75 -
25m: 17.73 17.73 75m: 1:01.44 22.88 125m: 1:49.69 24.77 175m: 2:38.48 24.27
50m: 38.56 20.83 100m: 1:24.92 23.48 150m: 2:14.21 24.52 200m: 3:00.75 22.27

DSQ ОЛЕХНОВИЧ Александр 05 BLR БРЕСТ-ЦОР 2:19.93 -
25m: 14.16 14.16 75m: 49.56 18.55 125m: 1:26.18 18.38 175m: 2:03.17 18.33
50m: 31.01 16.85 100m: 1:07.80 18.24 150m: 1:44.84 18.66 200m: 2:19.93 16.76

DNS ПОЛЯКОВ Андрей 05 RUS СШОР по ВВС 'Экран', Санкт-Петербург -
DNF НЕПОМНЯЩИХ Иван 05 RUS СШ 'Родник Севера', Сыктывкар -

25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 33.01 17.20 75m: 51.56 18.55 100m: 1:11.99 20.43

DNF ЩЕРБАКОВ Ефим 06 RUS ШП С. Комаровой, Москва -
25m: 16.11 16.11 50m: 36.01 19.90 75m: 58.38 22.37


